
Sr. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

|NIILM University 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Sr. No. 

1 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 
12. 

Registration of old Students 
Commencement of Classes 

Mid Semester Test 

Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 1 (CE1) Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 2 (CE2) 

Practical Exam 

Award list Submission of Continuous Exam-3 (CE3) 
Attendance Marks Submission 

Award submission of practical Exam 

Result Declaration 

ODD SEMESTER (Old Students) 
DESCRIPTION 

End senester Theory Exam 

ACADEMIC CALANDER: 2024-25 

DESCRIPTION 

Commencement of Academic Session 
(Even Semester) 

Commencement of Classes 

Mid Semester Test 

Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 1 (CE1) 

Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 2 (CE2) 

Practical Exam 

Aaaress: U9 KM. IMILE STONE, 
NH - 152 AMBALA ROAD, 

KAITHAL - 136027 HARYANA 
Mob.: 9992800219, 9992800287 

E-Mail: registrar@niilmuniversity.ac.in 
Website: www.niilmuniversity.ac.in 

Award list Submission of Continuous Exam-3 (CE3) 
Attendance Marks Submission 

EVEN SEMESTER 

Result Declaration 

Award submission of practical Exam 
End semester Theory Exam 

Summer Vacation 
Commencement of next Academic Session 

Dated: 

PERIOD 

20/06/24 to 03/07/24 

04/07/2024 
22/08/2024 
02/09/24 

05/09/24 to 24/09/24 
30/10/24 

15/11/24 
16/11/24 to 23/11/24 

25/11/24 

02/12/24/ to 20/12/24 

30/12/24 

03/01/2025 

PERIOD 
04/01/2025 
29/01/2025 

15/02/25 

27/02/25 to 18/03/25 

25/04/25 
10/05/25 

16/06/25 to 23/06/25 

24/06/25 
01/06/2025 to 18/06/25 

25/06/25 
19/06/25 to 30/06/25 

01/07/25 

eanade mi 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

