

Address: U9 KM. MILE STUNE, NH - 152 AMBALA ROAD, KAITHAL - 136027 HARYANA Mob.: 9992800219, 9992800287

E-Mail: registrar@niilmuniversity.ac.in Website: www.niilmuniversity.ac.in

Ref. No. DA 424 117

ACADEMIC CALANDER: 2024-25

Dated: 04/05/94

- NI -	ODD SEMESTER (Old Students	1-25 Dated:- $OU/O$
Sr. No.	DESCRIPTION	
1.	Registration of old Students	PERIOD
2.	Commencement of Classes	20/06/24 to 03/07/24
3.		04/07/2024
4.	Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 1 (CE1)	22/08/2024
5.	on the Hat Submission of Continuous Exam-2 (CE2)	02/09/24
6.	Mid Semester Test	05/09/24 to 24/09/24
	Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 3 (CE3)	30/10/24
7.	Attendance Marks Submission	
8.	Practical Exam	15/11/24
9.	Award submission of practical Exam	16/11/24 to 23/11/24
		25/11/24
10.	End semester Theory Exam	
11.	Result Declaration	02/12/24/ to 20/12/24
12.	2) 197	30/12/24
12.	Commencement of Academic Session (Even Semester)	03/01/2025
		03/01/2023
r. No.	DESCRIPTION EVEN SEMESTER	
1.		PERIOD
2.	Commencement of Classes	04/01/2025
22.	Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 1 (CE1)	29/01/2025
3.	Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 2 (CE2)	
4		15/02/25
4.	Mid Semester Test	27/02/25 to 18/03/25
5.	Award list Submission of Continuous Exam- 3 (CE3)	
6.	Attendance Marks Submission	25/04/25
		10/05/25
7.	Practical Exam	16/06/25 to 23/06/25
8.	Award submission of practical Exam	
9.	End semester Theory Exam	24/06/25
10.	Result Declaration	01/06/2025 to 18/06/25
11.	Summer Vacation	25/06/25
12.	Commencement of next Academic Session	19/06/25 to 30/06/25
	or more readenite Session	01/07/25

3/5/24

R.K. Wyrl Dean Academin 3/5/24